
Front Right Air Spring Shock 8.5kg For Range Rover L560 Velar 2017- 2022
LR090610 LR146318

Basic Information

CHINA

THOBO

50

Product Specification

right air spring shock, air spring shock 8.5kg, 
right air spring bags

for m
ore products please visit us on groupm

odified.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Highlight:

Yuhuan Qizhong Trading Co., Ltd
groupmodified.com

O
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Product Description

DETAIL:
for Range Rover L560 Velar 2017-
2022
 
OEM:
LR090610
LR146318
LR148863
LR116906
LR116909
LR146320
 
SIZE:75*21*21
 
WEIGHT:8.5kg
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